
Exhibit D 

JOBS Fund Compliance Report 

Date:   Report _______ of year _________ 

 

Company Name: 

 

Address: 

Project Location: 

 

 

Fund Program: 

 

 

Approved Length of Incentive (Years): 

 

Approved Dollar Amount: 

 

 

Minimum Number of 

Jobs to be Created by 

the Agreement: 

 Median Hourly Wage: 

Mean Hourly Wage: 

 

Total Number of Jobs 

Currently Created by 

the Agreement: 

 Median Hourly Wage: 

Mean Hourly Wage: 

 

Total Number of Jobs 

Currently at Project 

Location: 

 Is SIMPLYWORX 

LLC headquartered in 

Lexington-Fayette 

County? 

 

Total Payroll of New 

Jobs Created by the 

Agreement: 

   

Total Payroll in 

Lexington-Fayette 

Co.: 

   

 



I, __________________, hereby attest to the accuracy of the information provided above in accordance 

with the Agreement and understand that the LFUCG retains the right to conduct an audit for purpose of 

verification. 

 

  

Signature Title 

  

Print Name Date 

 

 

 

 

Schedule 1 to Exhibit D 

 Employee 

Name 

Employee 

Address 

Date of 

Hire 

Title Hours 

Worked Per 

Week 

Annual 

Wage 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

 


